

То:	• • Page 3 of 3			2017-04-26 1	3 42.18 CST		t≱. 19542080845	From: Ra	anae Mo	Graw
· . ·									· ·	•••••
	57 A T	FRAIDNIT C	DF CHANGE OF I	) FAISTED FRAM	FICE OD	DECISTEDED A	CENT OR BO	TH FOI	2	
	31A1	,		LIMITED LIABI	LITY COM	IPANY		1.1.1.0	•	••
	Pursua submits Floride	s the followi	visions of sections 60 ng statement in orde	)5.0114 or 605.0116 er to change its reg	, Florida Sta histered offici	tutes, the undersigne e or registered agei	d limited habilit 1, or both, 11 th	v compar le State d	મુપ્ મુ	•.
	1. Na	me of the lin	nited liability compar	IV: CYNMAR, LLC	:		·····			13.7
	2. (a)				(b)					
	· · . · · · · .		al office address of limite Note: MUST BE STREE E LASSERRE BOULI	T ADDRESS)			of limited liability co BE POST OFFICE			•
		YULEE, FL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				······································		_	•
	· ···	·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		• , .	-	•
		5/18/2015	· .		L15(	0000871-42	·			
	3.	Dat	e of filing/registratio	n in Florida	4.	Document nu	unber		<u> </u>	•
	5 (a)	MARK EID	EMUELLER					,		
	5. (n)	Registered Age	ent and Registered Office	t. of Siate;	· ·		•			
		1960194 GAT	TEWAY BOULEVARI	), SUITE 101					Sec.	•
		Registered Off	fice Address (MUST B	E FLORIDA STREET	IDDRESSI			A S	22	
,								<b>7</b> 0	-	
	• • •		SLAND	, FL			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	26	37. C.	
		**	<u> </u>	······································			· ·	AM	m Ari	e
	(b)	32034						<u>۽</u>	05	. •
	· · ·	Enter name of	NEW Registered Agent	and/or NEW Registered	QIffice address	:	۰.	56	U.S.	·.
		C T'Corpòra	uion System					•	<b>1</b>	
		NEW Registe	red Office Address:			***************	• • •			
	· · ·	1200 South	Pine Island Road			· · ·	· · · · · ·		•	
				• , • ,		······································	· · · ,			
		Plantation .		, FL	.33324	• • •	· · · · ·			· · · ·
	the cha agent y was/we	inge or chang will be identio ere authorize	ty company is not org ces are made, the Flor cal. Or, in the case o d by an affirmative ve lization or the operati	ida street address of f a Florida limited lize ore of the members of	the registere ability compa of the limited limited liabil	d office and the busi my, it is hereby confi liability company or	ness office of the irmed that the ch	: registere angè(s)	:d	
			n or authorized representa				d name of signee		_	
	By: CTC	by accept the lons of all sta ligations of m ely reflect a c d in writing a orporation Sys ac of Registered	I Agoot	mes M. Halpin ssistant Secretary.			•	ly with th and acce being file las been	e. ni d.	、 、 、
			Division of C		Box 6327• T EE: \$25.00	allahassee, FL 3231	4	. ·		·.
	INHS18 (2)	/14)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					· · 、	•
۰ ۱	11.015 - V2. (X.2316 W.4w	as Nuere Ontaic						•		• •
			<i>`</i> .							

ı.

T.

ı.

------

\_ \_ . \_ . .